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ACROSS

1.
5.

10.
15.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

25.
. Football field

. “Bad, Bad -- Brown”
. Peerage members

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

76.
77.

Froth
Blue-and-yellow bird
Loads

Tried to be like

O.T. victim

Poetic form developed by
Horace

Quinine water
Enticement

Start of a quip by Steve
Wozniak: 2 wds.

Jelly fruit

. Give voice to
. Golden- --
. Assemblage of verses

from Homer and Virgil

. Portuguese island group
. Vernacular
. Seat location under a big

top

Wanderer

“Peter Pan” girl
Distributes (with “out™)
Spoken vote

Fateful day long ago
Final-sale warning: 2 wds.
Muzzled dog

-- noire

Title for Newton

Slightly wet
Tractor-trailers

Like stonewashed jeans
Little bit

Reply: Abbr.

Cause distress

Cracklin’ -- Bran

Part 2 of quip: 5 wds.

Old urban railway systems
Son of Jacob and Leah
Zeta, mostly

Baseball stat.

“We're off -- -- the wizard

”»

Auto body part
Word of mouth

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
96.
97.
98.
103.
105.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Hubbard or Ripken
Dismounted

Catches a farm animal
Get better

Puff

One stage of a race
Intrinsically: 2 wds.
Preserves with salt
Depend

Blend

Heavy metal, e.g.
Very, very cold

City in Idaho

SAT section

“That -- Cat!”

Minute openings

-- -cousin

Like well-trained canines
Crooked

End of the quip: 3 wds.
Campus housing
Dentist’s directive
Far too heavy

Storage tower
Appends

Organic compound
Pinchpenny

Hot or cold drinks

DOWN

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
24.
26.

Made a confession
Ride-share provider
Hindu goddess

Sleigh

British lengths

Part of the tarmac
Innumerable
Pennysaver contents
Marshes

‘What superseded mono
“The -- of Money”
Raggedy doll

Device for shaping metal
TSA employee
Bulletins

Stolen

Goes off course
Ottoman ruler

Torrent

Hairstyle feature

29. Like brunch dishes
33. Mentions
34. Plant bristle

35. Belt-shaped region of the

sky
36. Carry too far
37. In medias --
39. First: Abbr.
40. Part of the eye
41. Sticky fruit
42. Watched carefully

44. Airplane midsection

45. Impersonator

49. Sweetheart

50. Developer solution
52. Winged-fruit tree
53. Burden

54. Go bad

55. Kind of computer error

59. Chancellor -- von
Bismarck

61. Come upon

62. Slip by

63. Taylor or Fleming

64. Montand or Saint Laurent

65. Candy brand
66. Renounce
67. Spectrum color

68.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.
81.
82.
83.
85.
86.
87.
89.
90.
91.
93.
95.
96.
97.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
106.

Mondale or Matthau
Soapstone
Friend of Ivan and Yuri
Placard
-- -cochere
Persian fairy
Humorous stories
Make confident
Edible fungus
Stone
Worked at
Adorable
Official language of India
Public meetings
Carry weight
Milwaukee player
Clergy’s residence
Demean
Urge
Per. of time
Part of MIT: Abbr.
Adams or Falco
AKA The Big Easy
Playing cards
Govt. agcy.
Fleur-de- --

-- supra

Solution to last week’s puzzle

oD CEmw(o|0|D
A|R A RII[G]|A
T|E ClI[A[L|L]Y
A|G A|R S|E|S

(©]

D

E |
I [N A H|A[M|S
N[O G S|L|A|T
P|R]| I (¢] O|R|O
UljT N S|A|L
T A|T|E

> m|»n|T

T(O|H|(>|D|>|D|mM|n

O|—|T|o|>|D[(O(O|mM|(T|M|—H|®n

N

RIE|S E
E|S|P T T
S[T|A S R
T[O|R|T |
S|P|E|E S
R P T
G|U| I[N A E
E|S|P[A R S
N[E|A|R | [D S
E|D|D|Y S[A E




