

## THEME CROSSWORD ARTICLE OF FAITH

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20						21						22			
23				24		$\vdash$		$\vdash$	$\vdash$		25	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	26				
27							$\vdash$		28	29	$\vdash$				30	$\vdash$				
				31	$\vdash$	$\vdash$			32	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		33		$\vdash$	$\vdash$			
34	35	36	37				38	39	L	_	_		40	L	_				41	42
43			ļ			44			_			45	Ľ			╙		46	· · ·	
												45						46		
47						48					49						50			
51				52	53					54						55				
56				57						58					59					
60			61				62	63	64					65		$\vdash$		66	67	68
			69				70	$\vdash$	$\vdash$					71				72		
73	74	75				76	$\vdash$					77	78			$\vdash$		79		
80	┢	┢	⊢		81		<u> </u>	$\vdash$	⊢		82	H	$\vdash$	-			83		_	
84				85			_	_		86	_	_	_	_		87				
	L										$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$			٠, -				$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$
88			89						90						91					
		92						93					94	95						
	96						97						98				99	100	101	102
103						104					105	106								
107	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		108	$\vdash$		$\vdash$	$\vdash$		109	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		110		$\vdash$	
111	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		112	$\vdash$		$\vdash$	$\vdash$		113	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		114			

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

## ACROSS

- 1. Froth
- 5. Blue-and-vellow bird
- 10. Loads
- 15. Tried to be like
- 19. O.T. victim
- 20. Poetic form developed by Horace
- 21. Quinine water
- 22. Enticement
- 23. Start of a quip by Steve Wozniak: 2 wds.
- 25. Jelly fruit
- 27. Football field
- 28. "Bad, Bad -- Brown"
- 30. Peerage members
- 31. Give voice to
- 32. Golden- --
- 33. Assemblage of verses from Homer and Virgil
- 34. Portuguese island group
- 38. Vernacular
- 40. Seat location under a big top
- 43. Wanderer
- 44. "Peter Pan" girl
- 45. Distributes (with "out")
- 46. Spoken vote
- 47. Fateful day long ago
- 48. Final-sale warning: 2 wds.
- 49. Muzzled dog
- 50. -- noire
- 51. Title for Newton
- 52. Slightly wet
- 54. Tractor-trailers
- 55. Like stonewashed jeans
- 56. Little bit
- 57. Reply: Abbr.
- 58. Cause distress
- 59. Cracklin' -- Bran
- 60. Part 2 of quip: 5 wds.
- 69. Old urban railway systems
- 70. Son of Jacob and Leah
- 71. Zeta, mostly
- 72. Baseball stat.
- 73. "We're off -- -- the wizard
- 76. Auto body part
- 77. Word of mouth

- 79. Hubbard or Ripken
- 80 Dismounted
- 81. Catches a farm animal
- 82. Get better
- 83. Puff
- 84. One stage of a race
- 85. Intrinsically: 2 wds.
- 86. Preserves with salt
- 87. Depend
- 88. Blend
- 90. Heavy metal, e.g.
- 91. Very, very cold
- 92. City in Idaho
- 93. SAT section
- 94. "That -- Cat!"
- 96. Minute openings
- 97. -- -cousin
- 98. Like well-trained canines
- 103. Crooked
- 105.End of the quip: 3 wds.
- 107. Campus housing
- 108. Dentist's directive
- 109. Far too heavy
- 110. Storage tower
- 111. Appends
- 112. Organic compound
- 113. Pinchpenny
- 114. Hot or cold drinks

## DOWN

- 1. Made a confession
- 2. Ride-share provider
- 3. Hindu goddess
- 4. Sleigh
- 5. British lengths
- 6. Part of the tarmac
- 7. Innumerable
- 8. Pennysaver contents
- 9. Marshes
- 10. What superseded mono
- 11. "The -- of Money"
- 12. Raggedy doll
- 13. Device for shaping metal
- 14. TSA employee
- 15. Bulletins
- 16. Stolen
- 17. Goes off course
- 18. Ottoman ruler
- 24. Torrent
- 26. Hairstyle feature

- 29. Like brunch dishes 68. Mondale or Matthau
- 33 Mentions 73. Soapstone
- 34. Plant bristle 74. Friend of Ivan and Yuri
- 35. Belt-shaped region of the 75 Placard

36. Carry too far

37. In medias --

39. First: Abbr.

41. Sticky fruit

45. Impersonator

49. Sweetheart

53. Burden

54. Go bad

40. Part of the eye

42. Watched carefully

44. Airplane midsection

50. Developer solution

52. Winged-fruit tree

59. Chancellor -- von

63. Taylor or Fleming

64. Montand or Saint Laurent

Bismarck

61. Come upon

65. Candy brand

67. Spectrum color

66. Renounce

62. Slip by

55. Kind of computer error

- 76. -- -cochere
- 77. Persian fairy
- 78. Humorous stories
- 81. Make confident
- 82. Edible fungus
- 83. Stone
- 85. Worked at
- 86. Adorable
- 87. Official language of India
- 89. Public meetings
- 90. Carry weight
- 91. Milwaukee player
- 93. Clergy's residence
- 95. Demean
- 96. Urge
- 97. Per. of time
- 99. Part of MIT: Abbr.
- 100. Adams or Falco
- 101. AKA The Big Easy
- 102. Playing cards
- 103. Govt. agcy.
- 104. Fleur-de- --
- 106. -- supra

## Solution to last week's puzzle

L	П	M	P			Р	R	0	D		D	0	R	1	C		W	0	0	D
U	N	Α	U		С	L	Α	R	0		0	S	Α	Κ	Α		R	Т	G	Α
G	Ε	R	М		Н	Α	T	Ε	D		Ε	S	Р	Ε	С	Τ	Α	L	L	Υ
	Ε	S	Р	Τ	0	N	Α	G	Ε		S	0	Т		Α	R	Т	S	Е	S
				Ν	U	Т			С	S	Τ		U	В	0	Α	Т			
G	R	Τ	N	D			С	L	Α	Т	Т	Ε	R	Υ		S	Н	Α	М	S
М	Α	N	0	R	S		R	Α	G	Ε		М	Ε	Т	S		S	L	Α	Т
Ε	S	Р	R	Τ	Т	D	Е	С	0	R	Р	S		Ε	Ε	R		0	R	0
N	Α	U	Т		Α	Τ	D		N	Е	Α		Ε	S	Р	0	U	S	Α	L
		Т	Н	Υ	R	0	Т	D		0	L	Ε	G		Α	G	Ν	Α	Т	Ε
			S	Ε	Т		Т	Α	N	G	Е	L	0		R	Ε	G			
R	Е	S	Е	L	L		0	М	Е	R		S	Т	R	Α	Т	U	S		
Ε	S	Р	Α	L	Τ	Е	R		Т	Α	Т		Τ	N	Т		L	Α	M	Е
S	Т	Α		0	N	Т		Е	S	Р	R	Е	S	S	0	М	Α	K	Е	R
Т	0	R	Т		G	U	М	Р		Н	Т	N	Т		R	Α	Т	Ε	L	S
S	Р	Ε	Ε	D		D	Т	Α	R	Т	S	Т	S			٧	Ε	R	S	Т
			R	Τ	Р	Ε	N		Α	С	Т			Α	Р	Ε				
G	U	Τ	N	Ε	Α		G	Α	R		Ε	S	Р	L	Α	N	Α	D	Е	
Ε	S	Р	Α	D	R	Ī	L	L	Ε		S	Н	Α	L	Т		В	Ε	L	Α
Ν	Е	Α	R		1	D	Е	Α	L		S	Ι	L	Α	S		С	L	Α	Ρ

EDDY SASSY EMMY